
Darvine-Desselvale
Streetcar and Light Rail

©opyright Andrew Fan 2018

Street-Level
Station

Underground
Station

Request Stop

Same Platform
Transfer

Transfer Station

N

Darvine LR

Darvine SC

Desselvale LR

Desselvale SC

National Rail
A#
B#
C#
D#
E#

10#

V#

20#

NR

Northpark W

Three
Rivers

Cruin Mtn. Faris Av Riverpark
East

North Triangle Park
Avian Av

Arenapark

Leaf Av

Wake Plz

Wake TC
Tungsten Bridge

Burnell Bridge

Tarthis Pkwy

Bainbridge

North Bainbridge

Market N

Market

Darvine Central Stn

Darvine City Hall

Concert Ctr

Rhode
Hwy
Darvine Gardens
Southside
Darvine South Stn

Station South

Desselford-Darvine Blvds
Barrington Av

Airport N

Airport T1

Aviation Center

Bessel Av

Somerset

Balthier

Astervale

Vinland TC

Poletic Av

Aeric Av

Sephora Av

East Desselford

Starview
Hwy

Astra
Park

Livenston

Rhea Av

Parnell
South

Straver Av

Vistle TC

Botanic Garden

Zoo North

Zoo South
N.river Pkwy

Museum

Market W
Arena

Bath Av
Crossway Park

Wharf Av

W Darvine
Jxn

Hwy 8

East
Malvern

Malvern

West
Malvern

Ballen Transit Center

South Livery

Livery Terminal

Livery Blvd

Auburn
Aquarium

Darvine
West Stn

Tethys
Av

Danford
Av

Bloor Av

Liege Av

Byron Av

Lilac AvAden
Becker Av

Sabin Av
Riverblade Pkwy

Rhone Plaza
Sunside Park

Sunside Sarnbridge

Blackthorn
Rhea Av

Parnell Av

Sarn Hwy

Bixtyl TC

Dain
Pkwy

Dain TC

Railway
Blvd

S. Triangle
Park

Hill
RowThrush Av

Bastellion
Pkwy

West Barrington

Runway Village

Exeter University

Dain Pkwy
South

Kessler Av

Monrovia Park

Desselvale
Stadium

Newtown

Ash St

Desselvale
Central

D-Vale
Ctr

D-Ford/D-Vale Blvds

Elm St

Fern St

Oak St
Yew St

Wake Ferry

North Rhodes

Rhodes Towers

Rhodes Town Center

Rhizone Av

N 52 St
North Desselvale Pkwy
Old Town

N 32 St
N 26 St

N 14 St
Desselvale East

S 4 St Transit Center

S 12 St
S 18 St

Wavebelt Park

Trojan Av

Targent

Secant Pkwy

Bayes Av

Fourier Lake

East
Dain

Rhodes

Baxtyr

Northward
Hospital

Secant

Winfall
Circle

South Secant
Downs

North Malvern

Darvine Airport East

Vistle South Dainward Highway

South Bainbridge

A1

A1

A2

A2

B1

B1

B2

B2

C1

C1

D1

D1

D2

D2

E1

E1

E2

E2

V1

V1

101

101

102

102

103

103

104

104

105

201

201

202

202

203

203

204

204

205

205

206

206

207

207

101
103
105

102
104
105

103
104
105

202
203
204


